Global Air Preparation System
A Completely Modular System
Filter / Regulators - 8 bar, self relieving
P3FRL-WC (Revised 06/17)
•	 Lightweight aluminum construction
•	 Compact product dimensions
•	 Body ported as standard

Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
Filter / Regulator + Lubricator
1/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P31CA92GEMN5LNW P32CA92GEMNGLNW
1/4 Poly bowl - Pulse drain P31CA92GEBN5LNW
1/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CA92GEANGLNW
3/8 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32CA93GEMNGLNW
3/8 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CA93GEANGLNW
1/2 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32CA94GEMNGLNW P33CA94GEMNGLNW
1/2 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CA94GEANGLNW P33CA94GEANGLNW
3/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P33CA96GEMNGLNW
3/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P33CA96GEANGLNW
Filter + Regulator + Lubricator
1/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P31CB92GEMN5LNW P32CB92GEMNGLNW
1/4 Poly bowl - Pulse drain P31CB92GEBN5LNW
1/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CB92GEANGLNW
3/8 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32CB93GEMNGLNW
3/8 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CB93GEANGLNW
1/2 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32CB94GEMNGLNW P33CB94GEMNGLNW
1/2 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32CB94GEANGLNW P33CB94GEANGLNW
3/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P33CB96GEMNGLNW
3/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P33CB96GEANGLNW
Ball Valve + Filter / Regulator + Lubricator
1/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P31QA92GEMN5LNW

Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P31EB92EGMBN5P P32EB92EGMBNGP
1/4 Poly bowl - Pulse drain P31EB92EGBBN5P
1/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EB92EGABNGP
1/4 Metal bowl - Manual drain P31EB92EMMBN5P P32EB92ESMBNGP
1/4 Metal bowl - Pulse drain P31EB92EMBBN5P
1/4 Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EB92ESABNGP
3/8 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32EB93EGMBNGP
3/8 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EB93EGABNGP
3/8 Metal bowl - Manual drain P32EB93ESMBNGP
3/8 Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EB93ESABNGP
1/2 Poly bowl - Manual drain P32EB94EGMBNGP P33EA94EGMBNGP
1/2 Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EB94EGABNGP P33EA94EGABNGP
1/2 Metal bowl - Manual drain P32EB94ESMBNGP P33EA94ESMBNGP
1/2 Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EB94ESABNGP P33EA94ESABNGP
3/4 Poly bowl - Manual drain P33EA96EGMBNGP
3/4 Poly bowl - Auto drain P33EA96EGABNGP
3/4 Metal bowl - Manual drain P33EA96ESMBNGP
3/4 Metal bowl - Auto drain P33EA96ESABNGP

Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 Poly bowl - no drain P31LB92LGNN P32LB92LGNN
1/4 Metal bowl - no drain P31LB92LMNN P32LB92LSNN
3/8 Poly bowl - no drain P32LB93LGNN
3/8 Metal bowl - no drain P32LB93LSNN
1/2 Poly bowl - no drain P32LB94LGNN P33LA94LGNN
1/2 Metal bowl - no drain P32LB94LSNN P33LA94LSNN
3/4 Poly bowl - no drain P33LA96LGNN
3/4 Metal bowl - no drain P33LA96LSNN
Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 125 psi relieving P31RB92BNNP P32RB92BNNP
1/4 125 psi relieving + gauge P31RB92BN5P P32RB92BNGP
3/8 125 psi relieving P32RB93BNNP
3/8 125 psi relieving + gauge P32RB93BNGP
1/2 125 psi relieving P32RB94BNNP P33RA94BNNP
1/2 125 psi relieving + gauge P32RB94BNGP P33RA94BNGP
3/4 125 psi relieving P33RA96BNNP
3/4 125 psi relieving + gauge P33RA96BNGP
Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P31FB92AGMN P32FB92AGMN
1/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P31FB92AMMN P32FB92ASMN
3/8 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB93AGMN
3/8 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB93ASMN
1/2 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB94AGMN P33FA94AGMN
1/2 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB94ASMN P33FA94ASMN
3/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P33FA96AGMN
3/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P33FA96ASMN
Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P31FB92DGMN P32FB92DGMN
1/4 Poly bowl - pulse drain P31FB92DGBN
1/4 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB92DGAN
1/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P31FB92DMMN P32FB92DSMN
1/4 Metal bowl - pulse drain P31FB92DMBN
1/4 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB92DSAN
3/8 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB93DGMN
3/8 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB93DGAN
3/8 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB93DSMN
3/8 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB93DSAN
1/2 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB94DGMN P33FA94DGMN
1/2 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB94DGAN P33FA94DGAN
1/2 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB94DSMN P33FA94DSMN
1/2 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB94DGAN P33FA94DGAN
3/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P33FA96DGMN
3/4 Poly bowl - auto drain P33FA96DGAN
3/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P33FA96DSMN
3/4 Metal bowl - auto drain P33FA96DGAN
Port
size Description
Order Code
P31 Series P32 Series P33 Series
1/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P31FB92EGMN P32FB92EGMN
1/4 Poly bowl - pulse drain P31FB92EGBN
1/4 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB92EGAN
1/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P31FB92EMMN P32FB92ESMN
1/4 Metal bowl - pulse drain P31FB92EMBN
1/4 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB92ESAN
3/8 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB93EGMN
3/8 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB93EGAN
3/8 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB93ESMN
3/8 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB93ESAN
1/2 Poly bowl - manual drain P32FB94EGMN P33FA94EGMN
1/2 Poly bowl - auto drain P32FB94EGAN P33FA94EGAN
1/2 Metal bowl - manual drain P32FB94ESMN P33FA94ESMN
1/2 Metal bowl - auto drain P32FB94EGAN P33FA94EGAN
3/4 Poly bowl - manual drain P33FA96EGMN
3/4 Poly bowl - auto drain P33FA96EGAN
3/4 Metal bowl - manual drain P33FA96ESMN